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GER

GER
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GER

GER

GER

81

3536

98

3914
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1929

3625

3300

2677

3189
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2817

2634

Segel-Club Ville

Villewind 2021

11./12. 9. 2021

Ergebnis: Schwertzugvogel

Steuermann/Vorsch.

Peter Linge
Stephanie Diegel
Stefan Neugebauer
Dani Drechsel
Stephan Weiser
Vincent Dickopp
Kerstin Weiser
Lutz Halfen

Fithjof Halfen

Peter Ossenbach
Augustin von Stillfried
Friedo Nalbach
Guido Ide
Maximilian Harings
Robin Desmaele

Stefan Floter
Nils Brouer

Matthias Frenzel
Jolita Frenzel

Kay Beutling
Jan Beckmann

Michael Gerharz
Lukas Wernze

Fabian Tenfelde -
Kayser
Henner Kayser

Mihail Dudarov
Hans Wilhelm Dinn

Wettfahrt
Windrichtung
Windstarke (Bft)
Bahnlange (sm)

Erzeugt von WinRegatta Version 4.6 - (¢) 2012 Giinter Meissner
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Club

SVH
KSK

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
BYC

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

SCV
SCV

KYC
KYC

w1
SwW
2-3
2,30

DSVNr

N062
NW278

NWO087
NWo087

NwWO087
NWO087

NWO087
NWo087

NWo087
BAO0O1

NWo087
NWO087

NWO087
NWO087

NWO087
NWO087

NWo087
NWo087

NwWo087
NwWO087

NWO087
NWo087

NWO087
NWo087

NWO001
NWO001

https://www.raceoffice.org/data/2346103399.htm?changed=2021-09-12 15:27:23

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 10
4 40
2 20
3 30
5 50
6 6,0
10 10,0
7 70
8 80
9 90
11 11,0
12 12,0
DNF 14,0
W2
SSW
2-3
1,80

2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
110
2 20
3 30
4 40
7 70
8 80
5 50
6 6,0
9 90
10 10,0
11 11,0
12 12,0
13 13,0
W3
SSW

1-3

1,80

3.Wettf

Pl Pkt
1 10
2 20
5 50
4 40
3 30
6 6,0
7 70
1 11,0
8 80
10 10,0
9 90
12 12,0
13 13,0

Ges
Pk
3,0
8,0

10,0

11,0

15,0

20,0

22,0

24,0

25,0

29,0

31,0

36,0

40,0

RL-Pkt
100,00

92,31

84,62

76,92

69,23

61,54

53,85

46,15

38,46

30,77

23,08

15,38

7,69

17



